
Pisa University
ECTS Grading table - Academic year 2016/17

CHILDHOOD NEURO AND PSYCOMOTRICITY

National grading system Grading percentage(*) Grading cumulative percentage(*)
18 0.12% 100.01%
19 0.85% 99.89%
20 0.72% 99.04%
21 0.6% 98.32%
22 1.81% 97.72%
23 2.54% 95.91%
24 3.38% 93.37%
25 4.35% 89.99%
26 7.97% 85.64%
27 10.63% 77.67%
28 18.6% 67.04%
29 14.98% 48.44%
30 22.95% 33.46%

30 e lode 10.51% 10.51%

(*) Based on the total number of grades awarded in the Degree Programme during the five preceding years.
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